OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 11,66 4,9743 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 54 11,18 4,8301 58,2604 97,10 11084 Ohlbrecht, Jan

3 56 11,98 4,6745 56,3836 93,97 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 53 12,39 4,2776 51,5972 86,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

5 60 14,39 4,1696 50,2935 83,82 20 Barucha, Rudolf

6 58 14,71 3,9429 47,5595 79,27 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 44 13,30 3,3083 39,9046 66,51 75 Rengart, Norbert

8 50 37,24 1,3426 16,1950 26,99 11083 Schmelew, Dmitrij

9 40 29,90 1,3378 16,1365 26,89 10773 Schrock, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 12,98 4,2373 60,0000 100,00 26 Briickner, Petra

2 56 14,25 3,9298 55,6463 92,74 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
3 46 11,75 3,9149 55,4349 92,39 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
4 56 15,71 3,5646 50,4749 84,12 84 Haase, Manfred

5 48 13,49 3,5582 50,3840 83,97 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
6 58 16,51 3,5130 49,7444 82,91 10175 Geiger, Michael

7 58 16,69 3,4751 49,2079 82,01 780 Laiss, Dieter

8 46 14,83 3,1018 43,9218 73,20 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
9 46 18,48 2,4892 35,2468 58,74 10756 Strauss, Thomas
10 42 19,35 2,1705 30,7349 51,22 27 Kirner, Olga
11 56 26,43 2,1188 30,0023 50,00 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
12 18 12,47 1,4435 20,4395 34,07 248 Prakesch, Oliver
13 22 16,12 1,3648 19,3251 32,21 5322 Huber, Thilo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,41 5,7386 60,0000 100,00 7702 Ax, Sebastian
2 60 12,11 4,9546 51,8029 86,34 8119 Thoma, Manuel
3 48 10,03 4,7856 50,0366 83,39 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
4 54 11,68 4,6233 48,3390 80,57 843 HUBER, Markus
5 56 12,29 4,5566 47,6413 79,40 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
6 54 13,05 4,1379 43,2644 72,11 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
7 52 12,67 4,1042 42,9115 71,52 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
8 56 14,48 3,8674 40,4358 67,39 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
9 58 16,12 3,5980 37,6192 62,70 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
10 54 16,94 3,1877 33,3294 55,55 10619 Muhl, Danie
11 50 15,74 3,1766 33,2133 55,36 8760 Florian, Oliver
12 54 17,09 3,1597 33,0369 55,06 10916 Schmid, Andreas
13 50 16,28 3,0713 32,1117 53,52 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
14 46 16,24 2,8325 29,6155 49,36 10633 Leroch, Dominik
15 35 12,68 2,7603 28,8600 48,10 41  Aron, Michael
16 44 17,08 2,5761 26,9347 44,89 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
17 56 21,77 2,5723 26,8953 44,83 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
18 56 21,83 2,5653 26,8214 4470 6809 Poltl, Michael
19 58 22,96 2,5261 26,4121 44,02 5150 Altmann, Dominik
20 40 15,97 2,5047 26,1880 43,65 10715 Esmeray, Varol
21 60 24,36 2,4631 25,7526 42,92 5250 Riemer, Franz
22 18 16,01 1,1243 11,7552 19,59 11082 Schaudick, Florian
23 0 6,58 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
24 0 54,74 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 52 18,58 2,7987 60,0000 100,00
2 52 19,60 2,6531 56,8776 94,80
3 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5976
9910
10044

Name
Schlatt, Herbert

Haipl, Jlrgen
Reiner, Rolf
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 13,19 4,2456 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 15,08 3,8462 60,0000
2 41 24,59 1,6673 26,0106
3 37 25,12 1,4729 22,9777

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
43,35
38,30

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
8171

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Witt, Martin
Weichmann, Rolf
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 13,88 4,1787 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 55 13,89 3,9597 56,8556 94,76 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 60 15,49 3,8735 55,6176 92,70 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 60 16,85 3,5608 51,1286 85,21 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 59 16,73 3,5266 50,6371 84,40 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 52 15,84 3,2828 47,1369 78,56 11083 Schmelew, Dmitrij

7 48 16,92 2,8369 40,7337 67,89 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 56 21,84 2,5641 36,8170 61,36 11084 Ohlbrecht, Jan

9 54 22,85 2,3632 33,9328 56,55 10773 Schrock, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 16,05 3,4891 60,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver
2 52 15,12 3,4392 59,1412 98,57 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
3 52 15,53 3,3484 57,5798 95,97 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
4 59 17,90 3,2961 56,6810 94,47 26 Brickner, Petra
5 58 18,23 3,1816 54,7116 91,19 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
6 52 17,60 2,9545 50,8076 84,68 10175 Geiger, Michael
7 54 19,13 2,8228 48,5419 80,90 84 Haase, Manfred
8 58 20,63 2,8114 48,3467 80,58 780 Laiss, Dieter
9 56 20,46 2,7370 47,0674 78,45 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
10 55 20,14 2,7309 46,9614 78,27 5322 Huber, Thilo
11 56 24,19 2,3150 39,8098 66,35 10756 Strauss, Thomas
12 50 24,72 2,0227 34,7824 57,97 27 Kirner, Olga
13 54 52,28 1,0329 17,7622 29,60 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 11,76 4,7619 60,0000 100,00 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 60 14,14 4,2433 53,4653 89,11 8119 Thoma, Manuel
3 58 14,78 3,9242 49,4452 82,41 843 HUBER, Markus
4 56 15,59 3,5920 45,2598 75,43 7702 Ax, Sebastian
5 56 15,62 3,5851 45,1729 75,29 41 Aron, Michael
6 56 15,90 3,5220 44,3774 73,96 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
7 56 16,10 3,4783 43,8261 73,04 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
8 50 15,53 3,2196 40,5666 67,61 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
9 52 16,27 3,1961 40,2704 67,12 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
10 56 17,70 3,1638 39,8644 66,44 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
11 58 18,61 3,1166 39,2692 65,45 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 48 15,49 3,0988 39,0445 65,07 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
13 56 19,63 2,8528 35,9450 59,91 6809 Pdltl, Michael
14 56 20,12 2,7833 35,0696 58,45 10619 Muhl, Daniel
15 54 19,86 2,7190 34,2598 57,10 10633 Leroch, Dominik
16 50 18,44 2,715 34,1649 56,94 8760 Florian, Oliver
17 52 19,26 2,6999 34,0187 56,70 10715 Esmeray, Varol
18 60 24,16 2,4834 31,2914 52,15 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
19 56 22,71 2,4659 31,0700 51,78 10916 Schmid, Andreas
20 56 23,13 2,4211 30,5058 50,84 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
21 52 25,00 2,0800 26,2080 43,68 5150 Altmann, Dominik
22 35 22,42 1,5611 19,6699 32,78 11082 Schaudick, Florian
23 60 48,41 1,2394 15,6166 26,03 5250 Riemer, Franz
24 34 30,93 1,0993 13,8506 23,08 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 19,47 2,8762 60,0000 100,00
2 52 20,45 2,5428 53,0444 88,41
3 58 32,29 1,7962 37,4705 62,45

COMPETITOR

#

10044
9910
5976

Name
Reiner, Rolf

Haipl, Jlrgen
Schlatt, Herbert
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 13,65 3,8095 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 16,08 3,3582 60,0000
2 58 25,23 2,2989 41,0728
3 60 30,76 1,9506 34,8505

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,45
58,08

COMPETITOR

#

8281
8171
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Weichmann, Rolf
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 22,63 6,5842 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 150 24,96 6,0096 146,0377 91,27 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 145 26,04 5,5684 135,3148 84,57 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 142 26,12 5,4364 132,1093 82,57 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 136 28,36 4,7955 116,5335 72,83 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 129 29,24 4,4118 107,2088 67,01 11084 Ohlbrecht, Jan

7 106 34,21 3,0985 75,2959 47,06 1207 Janik, Thomas

8 140 56,04 2,4982 60,7083 37,94 11083 Schmelew, Dmitrij

9 83 38,02 2,1831 53,0499 33,16 10773 Schrock, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 148 27,05 5,4713 160,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver
2 147 27,31 5,3826 157,4060 98,38 26 Briickner, Petra
3 132 24,75 5,3333 155,9640 97,48 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
4 149 28,38 5,2502 153,5322 95,96 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
5 125 28,73 4,3509 127,2331 79,52 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
6 141 33,99 4,1483 121,3091 75,82 84 Haase, Manfred
7 142 36,04 3,9401 115,2203 72,01 10175 Geiger, Michael
8 148 37,86 3,9091 114,3159 71,45 780 Laiss, Dieter
9 136 40,64 3,3465 97,8613 61,16 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 122 39,93 3,0553 89,3483 55,84 27 Kirner, Olga
11 151 57,73 2,6156 76,4893 47,81 10756 Strauss, Thomas
12 70 29,77 2,3514 68,7614 42,98 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
13 94 72,20 1,3019 38,0729 23,80 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 139 20,78 6,6891 160,0000 100,00 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 142 23,62 6,0119 143,8001 89,88 843 HUBER, Markus
3 152 26,56 5,7229 136,8883 85,56 41 Aron, Michael
4 148 27,55 5,3721 128,4964 80,31 8119 Thoma, Manuel
5 138 28,60 4,8252 115,4154 72,13 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
6 133 28,39 4,6847 112,0565 70,04 10715 Esmeray, Varol
7 144 31,32 4,5977 109,9744 68,73 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
8 133 30,29 4,3909 105,0275 65,64 7702 AXx, Sebastian
9 121 28,12 4,3030 102,9250 64,33 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
10 150 34,89 4,2992 102,8350 64,27 6809 Poltl, Michael
11 134 31,46 4,2594 101,8819 63,68 10633 Leroch, Dominik
12 127 30,04 4,2277 101,1241 63,20 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 134 33,15 4,0422 96,6879 60,43 11082 Schaudick, Florian
14 123 31,41 3,9160 93,6673 58,54 8760 Florian, Oliver
15 142 36,29 3,9129 93,5949 58,50 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
16 109 27,97 3,8970 93,2148 58,26 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
17 146 38,87 3,7561 89,8440 56,15 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
18 144 38,88 3,7037 88,5905 55,37 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 152 43,60 3,4862 83,3888 52,12 5150 Altmann, Dominik
20 136 42,02 3,2366 77,4165 48,39 10916 Schmid, Andreas
21 112 38,17 2,9342 70,1854 43,87 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
22 150 54,74 2,7402 65,5446 40,97 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
23 154 61,07 2,5217 60,3175 37,70 5250 Riemer, Franz
24 52 31,39 1,6566 39,6244 24,77 10619 Muhl, Daniel
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 148 38,28 3,8662 160,0000 100,00
2 121 36,11 3,3509 138,6718 86,67
3 146 53,01 2,7542 113,9791 71,24

COMPETITOR

#

10044
9910
5976

Name
Reiner, Rolf

Haipl, Jlrgen
Schlatt, Herbert
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 23,94 6,1821 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 25,79 5,56836 160,0000
2 135 43,58 3,0978 88,7678
3 152 53,31 2,8512 81,7041

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
55,48
51,07

COMPETITOR

#

8281
8171
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Weichmann, Rolf
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 7,03 8,1081 60,0000
2 58 8,30 6,9880 51,7108
3 58 11,29 5,1373 38,0159
4 60 11,95 5,0209 37,1548
5 59 12,46 4,7352 35,0401
6 56 14,48 3,8674 28,6188
7 50 15,10 3,3113 24,5033
8 58 17,86 3,2475 24,0314
9 49 15,92 3,0779 22,7764

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,18
63,36
61,92
58,40
47,70
40,84
40,05
37,96

COMPETITOR

#

5319
1207
75
291
20
11084
11083
10773
9282

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.

Janik, Thomas

Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich

Barucha, Rudolf
Ohlbrecht, Jan
Schmelew, Dmitrij
Schrock, Maximilian
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 8,92 6,2780 60,0000 100,00 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
2 60 9,86 6,0852 58,1571 96,93 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
3 48 9,21 5,2117 49,8092 83,02 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
4 60 13,23 4,5351 43,3430 72,24 26 Brickner, Petra
5 52 14,08 3,6932 35,2963 58,83 27 Kirner, Olga
6 60 16,28 3,6855 35,2229 58,70 5322 Huber, Thilo
7 58 16,46 3,5237 33,6764 56,13 780 Laiss, Dieter
8 60 18,10 3,3149 31,6811 52,80 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
9 60 21,43 2,7998 26,7582 44,60 10175 Geiger, Michael
10 60 24,09 2,4907 23,8036 39,67 248 Prakesch, Oliver
11 59 26,53 2,2239 21,2541 35,42 84 Haase, Manfred
12 58 43,40 1,3364 12,7722 21,29 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
13 45 84,61 0,5319 5,0830 8,47 10756 Strauss, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 9,51 6,3091 60,0000 100,00 8119 Thoma, Manuel
2 60 9,75 6,1538 58,5231 97,54 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 60 11,37 5,2770 50,1847 83,64 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
4 60 11,58 5,1813 49,2746 82,12 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
5 58 11,46 5,0611 48,1309 80,22 843 HUBER, Markus
6 60 12,96 4,6296 44,0278 73,38 7702 Ax, Sebastian
7 60 15,03 3,9920 37,9641 63,27 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
8 58 15,33 3,7834 35,9804 59,97 10633 Leroch, Dominik
9 60 16,27 3,6878 35,0707 58,45 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
10 60 17,18 3,4924 33,2130 55,36 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
11 60 18,11 3,3131 31,5075 52,51 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
12 56 17,06 3,2825 31,2169 52,03 8760 Florian, Oliver
13 48 15,92 3,0151 28,6734 47,79 5250 Riemer, Franz
14 58 20,38 2,8459 27,0648 45,11 41 Aron, Michael
15 58 21,60 2,6852 25,5361 42,56 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
16 58 23,53 2,4649 23,4416 39,07 5150 Altmann, Dominik
17 60 24,56 2,4430 23,2329 38,72 10619 Muhl, Daniel
18 56 24,22 2,3121 21,9884 36,65 10715 Esmeray, Varol
19 58 25,52 2,2727 21,6136 36,02 11082 Schaudick, Florian
20 58 26,69 2,1731 20,6662 34,44 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
21 60 30,10 1,9934 18,9568 31,59 6809 Pdltl, Michael
22 58 33,14 1,7502 16,6439 27,74 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
23 48 28,75 1,6696 15,8776 26,46 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
24 0 5,89 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10916 Schmid, Andreas
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 11,30 5,1327 60,0000 100,00
2 58 13,85 4,1877 48,9531 81,59
3 58 19,78 2,9323 34,2770 57,13

COMPETITOR

#

9910
10044
5976

Name
Haipl, Jurgen

Reiner, Rolf
Schlatt, Herbert

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 1,00 60,0000 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10,58 5,4820 60,0000
2 60 18,80 3,1915 34,9303
3 56 17,66 3,1710 34,7061

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,22
57,84

COMPETITOR

#

8281
8171
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Weichmann, Rolf
Witt, Martin

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 113 17,52 6,4498 120,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 114 17,96 6,3474 118,0961 98,41 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 110 19,83 5,5472 103,2065 86,01 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

4 116 23,00 5,0435 93,8355 78,20 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 109 21,81 4,9977 92,9839 77,49 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 93 19,46 4,7790 88,9154 74,10 11084 Ohlbrecht, Jan

7 88 21,53 4,0873 76,0458 63,37 11083 Schmelew, Dmitrij

8 115 28,70 4,0070 74,5509 62,13 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
9 71 35,28 2,0125 37,4427 31,20 10773 Schrock, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 94 17,20 5,4651 120,0000 100,00 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
2 107 21,11 5,0687 111,2954 92,75 26 Brickner, Petra
3 92 18,60 4,9462 108,6067 90,51 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
4 106 22,05 4,8073 105,5551 87,96 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 102 21,95 4,6469 102,0346 85,03 10175 Geiger, Michael
6 99 21,78 4,5455 99,8066 83,17 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
7 113 32,17 3,5126 77,1275 64,27 5322 Huber, Thilo
8 102 30,94 3,2967 72,3872 60,32 84 Haase, Manfred
9 98 30,25 3,2397 71,1349 59,28 780 Laiss, Dieter
10 87 28,56 3,0462 66,8872 55,74 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
11 94 32,70 2,8746 63,1193 52,60 27 Kirner, Olga
12 83 38,24 2,1705 47,6587 39,72 10756 Strauss, Thomas
13 85 47,33 1,7959 39,4334 32,86 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 16,77 6,5593 120,0000 100,00 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 108 20,05 5,3865 98,5442 82,12 7702 Ax, Sebastian
3 100 19,06 5,2466 95,9840 79,99 8119 Thoma, Manuel
4 104 20,42 5,0930 93,1750 77,65 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
5 94 19,37 4,8529 88,7810 73,98 843 HUBER, Markus
6 89 20,61 4,3183 79,0012 65,83 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
7 94 23,00 4,0870 74,7690 62,31 8760 Florian, Oliver
8 94 24,62 3,8180 69,8492 58,21 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
9 89 23,38 3,8067 69,6413 58,03 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
10 104 27,48 3,7846 69,2370 57,70 10633 Leroch, Dominik
11 88 26,07 3,3755 61,7537 51,46 41  Aron, Michael
12 96 28,54 3,3637 61,5374 51,28 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
13 92 28,52 3,2258 59,0147 49,18 11082 Schaudick, Florian
14 90 28,59 3,1480 57,5904 47,99 10619 Muhl, Danie
15 94 29,94 3,1396 57,4378 47,86 6809 Poltl, Michael
16 79 25,34 3,1176 57,0351 47,53 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
17 114 37,28 3,0579 55,9436 46,62 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
18 93 31,97 2,9090 53,2184 44,35 10916 Schmid, Andreas
19 73 26,94 2,7097 49,5732 41,31 10715 Esmeray, Varol
20 110 40,75 2,6994 49,3840 41,15 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
21 114 42,56 2,6786 49,0032 40,84 5250 Riemer, Franz
22 86 35,19 2,4439 44,7096 37,26 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
23 110 45,68 2,4081 44,0543 36,71 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
24 85 38,96 2,1817 39,9137 33,26 5150 Altmann, Dominik
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 102 30,87 3,3042 120,0000 100,00
2 84 26,47 3,1734 115,2506 96,04
3 91 31,55 2,8843 104,7514 87,29

COMPETITOR

#

10044
9910
5976

Name
Reiner, Rolf

Haipl, Jlrgen
Schlatt, Herbert
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 16,42 5,7247 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 19,95 5,4135 120,0000
2 89 28,19 3,1571 69,9834
3 116 43,73 2,6526 58,8002

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,32
49,00

COMPETITOR

#

8281
8171
4305

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Weichmann, Rolf
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 26,22 4,2334 120,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 111 27,13 4,0914 115,9749 96,65 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 110 27,13 4,0546 114,9301 95,78 11084 Ohlbrecht, Jan

4 116 30,66 3,7834 107,2449 89,37 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 102 27,35 3,7294 105,7143 88,10 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 118 33,18 3,5564 100,8084 84,01 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 106 39,66 2,6727 75,7607 63,13 11083 Schmelew, Dmitrij

8 75 32,04 2,3408 66,3529 55,29 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
9 58 43,77 1,3251 37,5615 31,30 10773 Schrock, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 27,33 3,8785 120,0000 100,00 9423 MULLER, SERGEJ
2 118 31,18 3,7845 117,0903 97,58 248 Prakesch, Oliver
3 108 30,00 3,6000 111,3826 92,82 26 Briickner, Petra
4 113 36,10 3,1302 96,8470 80,71 84 Haase, Manfred
5 80 27,12 2,9499 91,2673 76,06 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
6 108 40,16 2,6892 83,2042 69,34 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
7 110 42,77 2,5719 79,5735 66,31 780 Laiss, Dieter
8 79 31,08 2,5418 78,6432 65,54 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
9 89 38,98 2,2832 70,6420 58,87 10175 Geiger, Michael

10 102 45,70 2,2319 69,0556 57,55 5322 Huber, Thilo

11 90 51,83 1,7364 53,7250 44,77 27 Kirner, Olga

12 108 65,98 1,6369 50,6438 42,20 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig

13 49 53,88 0,9094 28,1374 23,45 10756 Strauss, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 26,19 4,3528 120,0000 100,00 9074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 114 29,01 3,9297 108,3351 90,28 843 HUBER, Markus
3 114 29,33 3,8868 107,1531 89,29 41 Aron, Michael
4 110 28,99 3,7944 104,6059 87,17 7702 Ax, Sebastian
5 112 30,92 3,6223 99,8597 83,22 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
6 112 30,98 3,6152 99,6663 83,06 8119 Thoma, Manuel
7 104 32,39 3,2109 88,5185 73,77 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
8 112 35,15 3,1863 87,8425 73,20 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
9 112 35,54 3,1514 86,8785 72,40 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
10 98 35,59 2,7536 75,9119 63,26 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
11 100 36,73 2,7226 75,0570 62,55 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 100 38,12 2,6233 72,3201 60,27 6809 Pdltl, Michael
13 81 33,25 2,4361 67,1592 55,97 8760 Florian, Oliver
14 95 39,28 2,4185 66,6752 55,56 10633 Leroch, Dominik
15 98 41,75 2,3473 64,7115 53,93 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
16 106 45,64 2,3225 64,0283 53,36 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
17 85 37,30 2,2788 62,8235 52,35 10619 Muhl, Daniel
18 87 39,69 2,1920 60,4296 50,36 11082 Schaudick, Florian
19 76 37,28 2,0386 56,2017 46,83 10715 Esmeray, Varol
20 106 54,49 1,9453 53,6292 4469 5150 Altmann, Dominik
21 116 62,54 1,8548 51,1343 42,61 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
22 83 48,92 1,6966 46,7739 38,98 10916 Schmid, Andreas
23 93 55,81 1,6664 45,9391 38,28 9275 Swarofsky, Gerd
24 114 71,13 1,6027 44,1839 36,82 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 102 35,80 2,8492 120,0000 100,00
2 110 45,25 2,4309 102,3854 85,32
3 46 39,88 1,15635 48,5810 40,48

COMPETITOR

#

9910
5976
10044

Name
Haipl, Jurgen

Schlatt, Herbert
Reiner, Rolf

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 26,46 4,1572 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV/ 2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 26,32 4,2553 120,0000
2 118 48,12 2,4522 69,1521
3 106 50,27 2,1086 59,4629

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
57,63
49,55

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
8171

Name
Kronawitter, Tom

Witt, Martin
Weichmann, Rolf

Page 1



PCB Serial IV/2018
Printed August 22, 2018 at 11:19

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

7299 Standard Grimm, Hans-Peter

1 Disqualifications
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